
 

 

 
 

THE KZN DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS INVITES SUITABLE SERVICE PROVIDERS TO BID FOR THE FOLLOWING SERVICE 
(bidders to visit the Departmental website for the full details of the bid) 
 

No. Tender No. Tender Description Contact persons Compulsory Pre-Tender 

Meeting 

Closing Date Collection Of Tender Document 

1. ZNT06/23/24 The appointment a consultant to provide 

technical support services for the EPWP 

Co-ordination in the Province of Kwa-Zulu 

Natal for a period of 36 months.  

Technical queries: 
Ms N Mahlaba at 
033 355 5572  
 
SCM queries: 
Mrs N Zulu at 033 355 
5536 

Date: 07 June 2024 
Time: 11h00 
Venue: KZN Department of Public 
Works, OR Tambo Building, 191 
Prince Alfred Street (Auditorium) 
 

Submissions may be posted to:           
KZN Department of Public Works or                                                     
deposited in the bid box situated at  
Foyer:, Lower Ground Floor 
191 Prince Alfred Street                                                          
  
                         
Pietermaritzburg 
Closing date: 19 June 2024 at 
11h00am 
 

At no cost via e-tender portal or 

Departmental website under the section 

“Bids & Quotations” or at a non-

refundable cost of R 450.00  for s hard 

copy is payable for collection from the 

KZN Department of Public Works, 191 

Prince Alfred Street (O.R. Tambo 

Building) Pietermaritzburg, during 

working hours 09h00 am to 15h00 pm. 

Proof of payment must be submitted for 

collection of the document .  

 

 


